IB PYP CALENDAR (2025-2026)

Indicators

Saturday & Sunday Holidays

Public & Special Holidays

Parent Involvement Days

Working Saturdays

Classroom events

Public & Special Holidays

07/06/25
06/07/25
03/08/25
15/08/25
16/08/25
27/08/25
05/09/25
01/10/25
02/10/25
19/10/25 - 26/10/25
24/12/25 - 01/01/26
11/01/26 - 18/01/26
26/01/26
01/02/26
19/03/26
21/03/26
31/03/26
03/04/26
14/04/26

Bakrid/Eid-UI

Muharram / ul Haram

Aadi 18

Independence day (Working only for G4)
Gokulashtami

Vinayagar Chathurthi
Miladi-Un-Nabi/ Eid e Milad
Ayutha Pooja

Vijayadasami/ Gandhi Jayanthi
Diwali Holidays

Winter Break

Pongal Holidays

Republic Day

ThaiPoosam

Telugu New year

Ramzan

Mahavir Jayanthi

Good Friday

Tamil New Year

14/06/25
28/06/25
26/07/25
01/08/25
06/09/25
14/09/25
01/11/25
22/11/25
06/12/25
20/12/25
10/01/26
07/02/26
21/02/26
07/03/26
28/03/26
11/04/26

Parents Involvement Days

Father’s day celebration

IB PYP Parent Orientation

Celebration of Learning (COL) 1 & Learner Profile Day
Coffee Meeting 1 with PYP Coordinator & Head of School
Celebration of Learning (COL) 2 & PTM 1
Grandparent’s day celebration

COL 3 & International Cultural Heritage Exhibition
Coffee Meeting 2 with PYP Coordinator & Head of School
Science & Math Expo

Celebration of Learning (COL) 4 & PTM 2

Pongal Celebration

Celebration of Learning (COL) §

Student Led Conference (SLC)

Women’s day celebration

Celebration of Learning (COL) 6

PTM 3




IB PYP CALENDAR (2025-2026)

In-School Events/Observation Days - Parents are open to Join

June July
Date Event Date Event
19/06/25 | National Reading Day 01/07/25 National Doctors’ Day
20/06/25 | International Day of Yoga 03/07/25 International Plastic Bag Free Day
29/07/25 International Tiger Day
30/07/25 International Day of Friendship
August September
Date Event Date Event
08/08/25 | Raksha Bandhan 08/09/25 - 12/09/25 | Literary Week
14/08/25 | Gokulashtami Celebration & Independance day 19/09/25 World Gratitude Day

19/08/25 | Photography Day

22/08/25 | National Space Day

26/08/25 | Vinayagar Chaturthi Celebration & International Dog Day

29/08/25 | National Sports Day

October November
Date Event Date Event
31/10/25 Halloween Day 14/11/25 Children's day
December January
Date Event Date Event

23/12/25 | Christmas Celebration

February March

Date Event Date Event

20/02/26 International Mother Language Day 20/03/26 World Water Day




