



IB PYP CALENDAR (2025-2026)

June 2025							July 2025							August 2025							September 2025							
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			1	2	3	4	5	31					1	2		1	2	3	4	5	6	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21*	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31				21	22	23	24	25	26	27
29	30																					28	29	30				
October 2025							November 2025							December 2025							January 2026							
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	
			1	2	3	4	30						1	1	2	3	4	5	6		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
26	27	28	29	30	31		23	24	25	26	27	28	29	28	29	30	31				25	26	27	28	29	30	31	
February 2026							March 2026							April 2026							May 2026							
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	1	2	3	4	5	6		31				1	2		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31					17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
							29	30	31					26	27	28	29	30			24	25	26	27	28	29	30	

Indicators

	Saturday & Sunday Holidays
	Public & Special Holidays
	Parent Involvement Days
	Working Saturdays
	Classroom events

Public & Special Holidays		Parents Involvement Days	
07/06/25	Bakrid/Eid-UI	14/06/25	Father's day celebration
06/07/25	Muharram / ul Haram	28/06/25	IB PYP Parent Orientation
03/08/25	Aadi 18	26/07/25	Celebration of Learning (COL) 1 & Learner Profile Day
15/08/25	Independence day (Working only for G4)	01/08/25	Coffee Meeting 1 with PYP Coordinator & Head of School
16/08/25	Gokulashtami	06/09/25	Celebration of Learning (COL) 2 & PTM 1
27/08/25	Vinayagar Chathurthi	14/09/25	Grandparent's day celebration
05/09/25	Miladi-Un-Nabi/ Eid e Milad	01/11/25	COL 3 & International Cultural Heritage Exhibition
01/10/25	Ayutha Pooja	22/11/25	Coffee Meeting 2 with PYP Coordinator & Head of School
02/10/25	Vijayadasami/ Gandhi Jayanthi	06/12/25	Science & Math Expo
19/10/25 - 26/10/25	Diwali Holidays	20/12/25	Celebration of Learning (COL) 4 & PTM 2
24/12/25 - 01/01/26	Winter Break	10/01/26	Pongal Celebration
11/01/26 - 18/01/26	Pongal Holidays	07/02/26	Celebration of Learning (COL) 5
26/01/26	Republic Day	21/02/26	Student Led Conference (SLC)
01/02/26	ThaiPoosam	07/03/26	Women's day celebration
19/03/26	Telugu New year	28/03/26	Celebration of Learning (COL) 6
21/03/26	Ramzan	11/04/26	PTM 3
31/03/26	Mahavir Jayanthi		
03/04/26	Good Friday		
14/04/26	Tamil New Year		



IB PYP CALENDAR (2025-2026)

In-School Events/Observation Days - Parents are open to Join			
June		July	
Date	Event	Date	Event
19/06/25	National Reading Day	01/07/25	National Doctors' Day
20/06/25	International Day of Yoga	03/07/25	International Plastic Bag Free Day
		29/07/25	International Tiger Day
		30/07/25	International Day of Friendship
August		September	
Date	Event	Date	Event
08/08/25	Raksha Bandhan	08/09/25 - 12/09/25	Literary Week
14/08/25	Gokulashtami Celebration & Independance day	19/09/25	World Gratitude Day
19/08/25	Photography Day		
22/08/25	National Space Day		
26/08/25	Vinayagar Chaturthi Celebration & International Dog Day		
29/08/25	National Sports Day		
October		November	
Date	Event	Date	Event
31/10/25	Halloween Day	14/11/25	Children's day
December		January	
Date	Event	Date	Event
23/12/25	Christmas Celebration		
February		March	
Date	Event	Date	Event
20/02/26	International Mother Language Day	20/03/26	World Water Day